Midas Ultrasonic Sensors Part Number System
MC US T 16 P 40 B 12 R S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 = MC: Midas Components
2 = US: Ultrasonic Sensor PV: Piezo Vibration
3 = T: Transmitter  R: Receiver  D: Dual
4 = Diameter (e.g. 16 = 16mm)
5 = P: Plastic A: Aluminium
6 = Frequency (e.g. 40 = 40KHz)
7 = B: Black S: Silver
8 = Height (e.g. 12 = 12mm)
9 = RoHS
10 = O: Open S: Splash Proof
= P: Plastic A: AAAAlulululumimimimininininiumumumum
= FrFrFrrrrrreqeqeqeqee uencncnnnn y (eeeee.g.ggggg. 404040404000 == 40K0K0K00K0KKKHzHzHzHzzHz)))) ) ) )
= BB:B:B:BB  BlBlBlBlBlBlBlB aacacaa k k kk k SS:SS  SSSSSilvlveer
= HeHeHHeH igiggigggghhhhthththh  (e(e( ...g. . 1212121  = 1111111112m22m2mm))))))
= RoRoRoRoHSHHH
= O: Open SSSS:: SpSpSpSplalalalashshshsh PPP Prorororoofoof
Back sonar of automobiles, Parking meters, Water level meters
2.1) Water proof and fission
2.2) Compact and light weight.
2.3) High sensitivity and sound pressure.
2.4) Less power consumption.
2.5) High reliability
3.Technical terms
2.Features
1.Applications
Item Specification
Type
Construction
Using Method
Frequency
Sound Pressure Level
Sensitivity
Capacitance
Directivity
Operating Tem.Range
Storage Tem.Range
Allowable Input Voltage
Housing Material
Water Proof
Transmitter Receiver
40±1K Hz
min.97dB (10V/30cm)
---
Aluminum
39±1K Hz
---
min. -74dB /V/µbar
No.
1.
2.
3.
160Vp-p
-40 to +85�
-40 to +85�
80deg
2100pF±25% at 1KHz